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COMMERCIAL
700 SERIES

19 Thick ||\ DE

710/712/714/716 /732 /733

732-20/733-20/760/763 /764
767/768/769/770/771/772

773/774/778/779/780/781

782 /787 /790

i

Built to Last

Haas 700 Series commercial insulated
steel doors stand up to the elements,
while dramatically decreasing exterior
noise and enhancing the overall
aesthetics of your building at the same
time. The 13" thick 700 Series insulated
steel doors help increase energy savings
with polyurethane foam cores and are

builtto last.

700 Series / 13/4" thick / 0.093 Tested U-Factor
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Color Options

Section Skins

Door Tested Max DOOTS'Ze End Stile
Thickness | U-Factor Type | inside | Outside
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1-3/4"
(44.5mm)

1-3/4"
(44.5mm)
1-3/4"
(44.5mm)
1-3/4"
(44.5mm)
1-3/4"
(44.5mm)
1-3/4"
(44.5mm)
1-3/4"
(44.5mm)
1-3/4"
(44.5mm)
1-3/4"
(44.5mm)
1-3/4"
(44.5mm)
1-3/4"
(44.5mm)
1-3/4"
(44.5mm)
1-3/4"
(44.5mm)
1-3/4"
(44.5mm)
1-3/4"
(44.5mm)
1-3/4"
(44.5mm)
1-3/4"
(44.5mm)
1-3/4"
(44.5mm)
1-3/4"
(44.5mm)
1-3/4"
(44.5mm)
1-3/4"
(44.5mm)
1-3/4"
(44.5mm)
1-3/4"
(44.5mm)
1-3/4"
(44.5mm)
1-3/4"
(44.5mm)
1-3/4"
(44.5mm)
1-3/4"
(44.5mm)

0.093

0.093

0.093

0.093

0.093

0.093

0.093

0.093

0.093

0.093

0.093

0.093

0.093

0.093

0.093

0.093

0.093

0.093

0.093

0.093

0.093

0.093

0.093

0.093

0.093

0.093

0.093

18-2"

182"

382"

380"

249"

242"

380"

382"

242"

242"

18-2"

182"

242"

242"

242"

242"

249"

242"

18-2"

182"

242"

242"

242"

249"

242"

242"

242"

16-0"

16-0"

320"

32.0"

32.0"

320"

32.0"

32.0"

320"

32.0"

16-0"

16-0"

32.0"

320"

32.0"

32.0"

320"

32.0"

16-0"

16-0"

32.0"

320"

32.0"

32.0"

320"

32.0"

32.0"

Extruded
End Cap

Extruded
End Cap

16 GA
Steel

16 GA
Steel

16 GA
Steel

16 GA
Steel

16 GA
Steel

16 GA
Steel

Extruded
End Cap

Extruded
End Cap

Extruded
End Cap

Extruded
End Cap

Extruded
End Cap

Extruded
End Cap

Extruded
End Cap

Extruded
End Cap

Extruded
End Cap

Extruded
End Cap

Extruded
End Cap

Extruded
End Cap

Extruded
End Cap

Extruded
End Cap

Extruded
End Cap

Extruded
End Cap

Extruded
End Cap

Extruded
End Cap

Extruded
End Cap

26 GAV-Groove
Woodgrain Steel

26 GAV-Groove
Woodgrain Steel

26 GAV-Groove
Woodgrain Steel

26 GAV-Groove
Woodgrain Steel

26 GAV-Groove
Woodgrain Steel

20 GAV-Groove
Smooth Steel

26 GAV-Groove
Woodgrain Steel

20 GAV-Groove
Smooth Steel

26 GAV-Groove
Woodgrain Steel

26 GAV-Groove
Woodgrain Steel

26 GAV-Groove
Woodgrain Steel

26 GAV-Groove
Woodgrain Steel

26 GAV-Groove
Woodgrain Steel

26 GAV-Groove
Woodgrain Steel

26 GAV-Groove
Woodgrain Steel

26 GAV-Groove
Woodgrain Steel

26 GAV-Groove
Woodgrain Steel

26 GAV-Groove
Woodgrain Steel

26 GAV-Groove
Woodgrain Steel

26 GAV-Groove
Woodgrain Steel

26 GAV-Groove
Woodgrain Steel

26 GAV-Groove
Woodgrain Steel

26 GAV-Groove
Woodgrain Steel

26 GAV-Groove
Woodgrain Steel

26 GAV-Groove
Woodgrain Steel

26 GAV-Groove
Woodgrain Steel

26 GAV-Groove
Woodgrain Steel

26 GAFlush
Woodgrain Steel

26 GAV-Groove
Woodgrain Steel

26 GAFlush
Woodgrain Steel

26 GAV-Groove
Woodgrain Steel

20 GA Flush
Smooth Steel

20 GA Flush
Smooth Steel

20 GAV-Groove
Smooth Steel

20 GAV-Groove
Smooth Steel

26 GARibbed Short Panel
Woodgrain Steel

26 GA Recessed Short Panel
Woodgrain Steel

26 GA Recessed Long Panel
Woodgrain Steel

26 GARibbed Long Panel
Woodgrain Steel

26 GARanch Panel
Woodgrain Steel

26 GA Standard Panel
Woodgrain Steel

26 GA Sculptured Panel
Woodgrain Steel

26 GARanch Panel
Woodgrain Steel

26 GA Recessed Short Panel
Woodgrain Steel

26 GARibbed Short Panel
Woodgrain Steel

26 GA Recessed Long Panel
Woodgrain Steel

26 GARibbed Long Panel
Woodgrain Steel

26 GA Standard Panel
Woodgrain Steel

26 GA Sculptured Panel
Woodgrain Steel
26 GA Standard Panel
Woodgrain Steel
26 GA Recessed Short Panel
Woodgrain Steel
26 GARibbed Short Panel
Woodgrain Steel
26 GARanch Panel
Woodgrain Steel

26 GA Sculptured Panel
Woodgrain Steel

All except
Bi-Directionals

All except Plank or
Bi-Directionals

All except
Bi-Directionals

All except Plank or
Bi-Directionals

Polar White and Brown

Polar White and Brown

Polar White and Brown

Polar White and Brown

All except Plank
All except Plank
All except Plank
All except Plank
All except Plank
All except Plank

All except Plank
All except Plank or
Bi-Directionals

All except Plank or
Bi-Directionals

All except Plank or
Bi-Directionals

All except Plank or
Bi-Directionals

All except Plank or
Bi-Directionals

All except Plank or
Bi-Directionals

All except Plank or
Bi-Directionals

All except Plank or
Bi-Directionals

All except Plank or
Bi-Directionals

All except Plank or
Bi-Directionals

All except Plank or
Bi-Directionals

All except Plank or
Bi-Directionals

RP, SP.DP,
CRLPTL

SP.DP,CR,

TL
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